
7:30-8:00

8:00-3:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-11:00 Safe and Civil School/CHAMPS Training, Library & Annex Building

11:00-12:00

12:00-3:30 Safe and Civil School/CHAMPS Training, Library & Annex Building

7:30-8:00

8:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-3:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-11:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-3:30

12:30-1:30 

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

7:30-8:00

8:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-3:30

2018 BWCS Back to School                            

   Quality Education Begins Here                                    

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

 Orientation/CPR/First Aid, Library

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

Safe and Civil School/CHAMPS Training, Library & Annex Building

New Teachers: Wednesday, July 11, 2018

All Staff: Thursday, July 12 , 2018 

LUNCH 

All Staff: Friday, July 13, 2018

Lunch

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

Welcome and Introduction, Annex Building

LUNCH 

ALL Teachers- BT Professional Learning Communites, Training, Library

Safe and Civil School/CHAMPS Training, Library & Annex Building

Classroom Set-Up

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

1st -5th  BT Reteach and Enrich Training, Library

LUNCH 

Teacher Expectations, Evaluations, 301 Update, EEI, Block Schedule

All Teachers: Monday, July 16

K-2 NASIS (attendance, grades & lesson plans) Kaycee & Melissa, Lab                                                                           

3-5 DOI security training, classrooms 

3-5 NASIS (attendance, grades & lesson plans) Kaycee & Melissa, Lab                                                                           

K-2 DOI security training, classrooms 

All Teachers: Tuesday, July 17

SMART Goals

BIE Achieve3000  Kindergarten 

BIE Achieve3000  1st grade



7:30-8:00

8:00 - 9:00

9:00-10:00 

9:00-10:00

9:00-10:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-3:30 

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-11:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-3:00    

3:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

LUNCH - prepared by the BWCS Culture Team 

All STAFF Culture Presentation , Annex Building  

Classroom Set-Up and Administration Classroom Walk-Throughs

Pick up boxed picnic dinner from cafeteria

Meet the Teacher Night! 

ALL Staff: Thursday, July 19 

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission

SCAN Training, ALL Staff , Annex Building

GRHC School Nurse Blood Borne Pathogens, HIPPA, FERPA, Anaphylaxis  

- Epi-pens, Allergies, Seizures, Asthma, Head Injuries, Misc…

HR Policy/Benefits/Wellness Program/Business Office  

Presentations/Safety/SDS/Hanta Virus/Hydration       Annex Building

Breakfast in cafeteria, Vision&Mission / Health Risk Assessment Library

School Wide Data Presentation, Annex Building

ALL Staff Return: Wednesday, July 18- 

Transportation Safety, Drivers, Coach's Corner 

LUNCH 

Kindergarten  Teacher Expectations, Evaluations, 301 Update, EEI, Block Schedule   

KA classroom                 

1st grade NASIS (attendance, grades & lesson plans) Kaycee & Melissa, Lab                                                                        

Instructional Support Staff Training, Library

Grade Level Planning with Instructional Support, classrooms

Jagdish
Highlight

Jagdish
Highlight


